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TUMKUR @ UNIVERSITY

No.TU/UG Exam./Time Table:C.W. No. 03: 2022-23;
The Draft Time Table of U.G Double Duration Examinations - Marclv/April 2023 (Compulsory Papers)

Date:13.03.2023

Date Day Time: 10.00-01.00 Time: 02.00-05.00
21.04.2023 |Friday Environmental Science Computer Fundamentals
25.04.2023 |Tuesday Indian Constirution
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Registrar(Evaluation)




TUMKUR €J) UNIVERSITY

No. TUUG Kxam./Time Table:C, W, No, 03 202223, Dete: 12.00.2023
The Draft 'ﬂmo Table of B.C.A (Double Duration) Fxaminations - March/April -2023
Date Day V tem VI fem 11 Bem 1V fhem | fem 11 Sem =
28.03.2023 [Tuesd Design and Amlynll of
ay Software Lngineering Algorithms
29.05.2028 |Wednesd Numerical Analysis and "
S > Linear Programmin Lengusgs Englie
Programming Concepts Object Oriented

i Ao Using C Programming using C++
51.03.2023 |Friday Computer Architecture | fSystems Programming

01.04.2023 |Saturday Operating System Visusl Programming

03.04.2023 |Monday —
05.04.2028 |Wednesday | Banking & Insurance | Computer Graphics

06,04,2028 [Thursday Unix Programming,
[08.04.2023 |Saturday Mathematics
10.04,2023 |Monday Java Programming Web Programming

b (z———"5

Registrar(Evaluation)



No.TU/UG Exam_/Time Table:C.W. No. 03: 2022-23:

TUMKUR €2 UNIVERSITY

Date:13.03.2023
The Draft Time Table of B.Sc. (Double Duration) Examinations -March/April-2023
. Sem Time: Il Sem
V Sem Time: V1 Sem I Sem Time: 10.00- IV Sem I
Date Day 10.00-01.00 Time:02.00-05.00 01.00 Time: 02.00-05.00 10.00-01.00 Time: 02.00405.00
28.03.2023  |Tuesday Mathematics-V Electronics-VIL/Zoology-VII - ¢ :
29.03.2023 'Wednesda - LANGUAGE - KANNADA e &
o LANGUAGE - ]
30.03.2023  |Thursday - ) KANNADA
31.03.2023  |Friday Mathematics-V1 s _::E d - =
Botany-
01.04.2023 da s - Mathematics Physics/Botany - s
03.04.2023 _|Monday . . : : Chemistry Mathematics
05.04.2023  |[Wednesday Chemistry-V Chemistry-VIII % ” - :
[06.04.2023  |Thursday - - Elecuronics Chemisury - -
08.04.2023  |Saturday - - - - Zoology Zoology/Electronics
Physics - VITI /
.04.20 - - - .
10 23 |Monday Chemistry-VI Y-VIII
11.04.2023  |Tuesday - - Chemistry Electronics
12.04.2023 |[Wednesday Mathemarics Physics / Botany
13.04.2023  |Thursday Electronics-V Zoology-VIII - .
15.04.2023  |Saturday - Physics Zoology / Mathematics
17.04.2023  |Monday Physics - V / Botany-V Chemistry-VII é ;
18.04.2023  [Tuesday : ) ‘
. Physics / Botany Chemistry
19.04.2023 (Wednesday Physics - V1/ Botany-V1 Mathematics-VII g i
24.04.2023 |Monday Electronics-V1 Mathematics-VIII - :
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